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R 61-90 X452 3 0.33% 227,348.11 0.28%
A (R4 763 84.12% 63,938,317.65 78.99%
&t 907 100.00% 80,942,335.30 100.00%

(=) R HELHTHRIFAN

A —3

KO N #7384 R AR AT
90 X 494K A7 5t 2
FhEH, EHHLLE
Y SRR
VAL =R 9k G BR %
WA AR T RIR 5 F
W HL T 6 AR IR A AR 5 - -
NEAMKE (BB L)
7955 2k

(=) HAHATHREFIL
REBERS . b A AL R

3 wasti | YTl o amnen | SPEEA
£ - HE&HM &b
&t

EHFNELEHE 763 1.3467% 143,157,033.47 1.0276%
i kR E: - - -
(DHFENTFIN R LA - - -
Q)#ENE e AR - - -
QR)EANMAT I L AR - - -
BB RLEF - - -
240 EH B AR - - -
At 763 1.3467% 143,157,033.47 1.0276%




IR 2019 5F 5 SHAMAEERIPEHIEF L Z T IENMA RS
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A EEi% A Ritissh%® (%) PEHERXE (%)
% 140 2019-12-31 0.0153 0.0131
% 2 2020-01-31 0.0234 0.0223
% 3 2020-02-29 0.0309 0.0242
% 4 2020-03-31 0.0419 0.0257
%5 2020-04-30 0.0525 0.0256
% 6 2020-05-31 0.0860 0.0582
% 7 # 2020-06-30 0.1175 0.0781
% 8 # 2020-07-31 0.1330 0.0743
% 9 2020-08-31 0.1572 0.0729
% 10 #7 2020-09-30 0.1724 0.0811
%11 2020-10-31 0.1889 0.0914
% 12 2020-11-30 0.2126 0.0984
% 13 # 2020-12-31 0.2348 0.1256
% 14 #1 2021-01-31 0.2409 0.1020
% 15 # 2021-02-28 0.2455 0.0746
% 16 # 2021-03-31 0.2494 0.0615
% 17 #A 2021-04-30 0.2612 0.0685
% 18 #1 2021-05-31 0.2854 0.0781
% 19 #1 2021-06-30 0.3014 0.0885
% 20 #1 2021-07-31 0.3185 0.1077
%21 2021-08-31 0.3315 0.0952
% 22 3 2021-09-30 0.3481 0.0983
% 23 2021-10-31 0.3733 0.1183
% 24 # 2021-11-30 0.3849 0.1139
% 25 i 2021-12-31 0.3956 0.1091
% 26 2022-01-31 0.3986 0.0883
% 27 2022-02-28 0.4132 0.0898
% 28 i 2022-03-31 0.4278 0.0931
% 29 i1 2022-04-30 0.4336 0.1027
% 30 #1 2022-05-31 0.4619 0.1367
% 314 2022-06-30 0.4790 0.1436
% 32 3 2022-07-31 0.5200 0.1885
% 33 #A 2022-08-31 0.5376 0.1967
% 34 # 2022-09-30 0.5570 0.2033
% 35 # 2022-10-31 0.5779 0.1851
% 36 #7 2022-11-30 0.5938 0.1667
% 37 2022-12-31 0.6191 0.1728




% 38 i1 2023-01-31 0.6471 0.2028
% 39 i1 2023-02-28 0.6620 0.1970
% 40 #7 2023-03-31 0.6815 0.1827
% 41 2023-04-30 0.6909 0.1654
% 42 # 2023-05-31 0.7162 0.2205
% 43 # 2023-06-30 0.7323 0.2075
% 44 # 2023-07-31 0.7447 0.1934
% 45 # 2023-08-31 0.7532 0.1934
% 46 # 2023-09-30 0.7585 0.2560
% 47 # 2023-10-31 0.7835 0.3168
% 48 HA 2023-11-30 0.8152 0.4276
% 49 #1 2023-12-31 0.8271 0.3284
% 50 #7 2024-01-31 0.8473 0.4394
% 51 #1 2024-02-29 0.8568 0.4826
% 52 2024-03-31 0.8643 0.5424
% 53 2024-04-30 0.8802 0.6270
% 54 31 2024-05-31 0.8914 0.6256
% 55 2024-06-30 0.9064 0.6282
% 56 #1 2024-07-31 0.9203 0.6384
% 57 2024-08-31 0.9354 0.6478
% 58 i1 2024-09-30 0.9405 0.5145
% 59 #1 2024-10-31 0.9496 0.6000
% 60 #A 2024-11-30 0.9653 0.7198
% 61 1 2024-12-31 0.9694 0.5488
% 62 # 2025-01-31 0.9758 0.5196
% 63 # 2025-02-28 0.9797 0.6479
% 64 # 2025-03-31 0.9867 7.6021
% 65 # 2025-04-30 0.9912 7.2590
% 66 1 2025-05-31 0.9979 7.6362
% 67 A 2025-06-30 0.9998 5.9071
% 68 2025-07-31 1.0105 6.3690
% 69 #1 2025-08-31 1.0218 7.5210
% 70 ¥4 2025-09-30 1.0218 7.1062
% 71 2025-10-31 1.0224 6.5732
% 72 2025-11-30 1.0238 4.9591
% 73 2025-12-31 1.0264 42282
% 74 3 2026-01-31 1.0276 4.2690
% 75 2026-02-28 1.0276 4.5407
% 76 2026-03-31 1.0276 2.3442
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TP R IAT A F | Bl E A R E R 69 3L 11 R 3 A NI A 1] B AR Bt 4T )2
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HEE | MMARERN | AMEKAE | AMBKAL | MAAELAH
2026-04-30 | 13,892,113.09 219,471.48 35,902.97 13,672,641.61
2026-05-31 13,672,641.61 218,388.12 35,336.53 13,454,253.49
2026-06-30 | 13,454,253.49 218,865.55 34,773.14 13,235,387.94
2026-07-31 13,235,387.94 218,318.29 34,208.44 13,017,069.65
2026-08-31 13,017,069.65 217,545.53 33,645.24 12,799,524.12
2026-09-30 | 12,799,524.12 218,023.89 33,084.12 12,581,500.23
2026-10-31 12,581,500.23 218,503.65 32,521.65 12,362,996.58
2026-11-30 | 12,362,996.58 218,984.53 31,958.02 12,144,012.05
2026-12-31 12,144,012.05 219,466.70 31,393.13 11,924,545.35
2027-01-31 11,924,545.35 219,950.09 30,827.01 11,704,595.26
2027-02-28 | 11,704,595.26 204,544.97 30,259.52 11,500,050.29
2027-03-31 11,500,050.29 204,989.66 29,732.09 11,295,060.63
2027-04-30 | 11,295,060.63 205,435.61 29,203.41 11,089,625.02
2027-05-31 11,089,625.02 205,882.69 28,673.59 10,883,742.33
2027-06-30 | 10,883,742.33 206,330.86 28,142.65 10,677,411.47
2027-07-31 10,677,411.47 205,447.18 27,610.34 10,471,964.29
2027-08-31 10,471,964.29 195,273.06 27,080.66 10,276,691.23
2027-09-30 | 10,276,691.23 193,583.79 26,577.77 10,083,107.44
2027-10-31 10,083,107.44 194,017.18 26,079.32 9,889,090.26
2027-11-30 | 9,889,090.26 192,813.68 25,579.86 9,696,276.58
2027-12-31 | 9,696,276.58 193,244.96 25,083.50 9,503,031.62
2028-01-31 | 9,503,031.62 193,677.28 24,586.12 9,309,354.34
2028-02-29 | 9,309,354.34 186,860.78 24,087.53 9,122,493.56
2028-03-31 | 9,122,493.56 187,295.35 23,607.23 8,935,198.21
2028-04-30 | 8,935,198.21 187,730.96 23,125.77 8,747,467.25
2028-05-31 | 8,747,467.25 186,834.60 22,643.14 8,560,632.65
2028-06-30 | 8,560,632.65 185,626.80 22,163.20 8,375,005.85
2028-07-31 8,375,005.85 182,918.56 21,686.19 8,192,087.29
2028-08-31 8,192,087.29 179,176.70 21,219.42 8,012,910.59
2028-09-30 | 8,012,910.59 174,223.40 20,763.22 7,838,687.19
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2028-10-31 | 7,838,687.19 170,682.87 20,322.95 7,668,004.32
2028-11-30 | 7,668,004.32 171,082.71 19,892.15 7,496,921.61
2028-12-31 | 7,496,921.61 170,734.00 19,460.90 7,326,187.61
2029-01-31 | 7,326,187.61 166,623.24 19,029.39 7,159,564.37
2029-02-28 | 7,159,564.37 167,012.99 18,608.69 6,992,551.38
2029-03-31 | 6,992,551.38 167,403.54 18,187.17 6,825,147.84
2029-04-30 | 6,825,147.84 166,844.24 17,764.35 6,658,303.60
2029-05-31 | 6,658,303.60 166,374.51 17,342.43 6,491,929.09
2029-06-30 | 6,491,929.09 166,764.77 16,921.21 6,325,164.32
2029-07-31 | 6,325,164.32 165,326.18 16,498.88 6,159,838.14
2029-08-31 | 6,159,838.14 165,011.69 16,078.69 5,994,826.45
2029-09-30 | 5,994,826.45 164,143.88 15,659.43 5,830,682.57
2029-10-31 | 5,830,682.57 163,710.36 15,241.16 5,666,972.21
2029-11-30 | 5,666,972.21 164,096.97 14,823.58 5,502,875.24
2029-12-31 | 5,502,875.24 162,521.66 14,404.75 5,340,353.58
2030-01-31 | 5,340,353.58 162,906.72 13,988.71 5,177,446.86
2030-02-28 | 5,177,446.86 160,050.61 13,571.60 5,017,396.25
2030-03-31 | 5,017,396.25 159,602.53 13,158.61 4,857,793.72
2030-04-30 | 4,857,793.72 158,422.11 12,746.91 4,699,371.61
2030-05-31 | 4,699,371.61 156,668.37 12,337.18 4,542,703.24
2030-06-30 | 4,542,703.24 156,273.90 11,929.57 4,386,429.34
2030-07-31 | 4,386,429.34 155,758.29 11,523.22 4,230,671.05
2030-08-31 | 4,230,671.05 154,672.63 11,117.84 4,075,998.42
2030-09-30 | 4,075,998.42 152,664.27 10,715.39 3,923,334.15
2030-10-31 | 3,923,334.15 153,031.07 10,317.63 3,770,303.08
2030-11-30 | 3,770,303.08 152,613.56 9,918.38 3,617,689.52
2030-12-31 | 3,617,689.52 152,980.69 9,520.29 3,464,708.83
2031-01-31 | 3,464,708.83 153,348.82 9,121.19 3,311,360.01
2031-02-28 | 3,311,360.01 152,060.45 8,721.30 3,159,299.56
2031-03-31 | 3,159,299.56 152,426.59 8,324.19 3,006,872.97
2031-04-30 | 3,006,872.97 150,418.17 7,926.59 2,856,454.80
2031-05-31 | 2,856,454.80 150,780.11 7,533.71 2,705,674.69
2031-06-30 | 2,705,674.69 151,143.09 7,139.75 2,554,531.60
2031-07-31 | 2,554,531.60 148,966.82 6,745.09 2,405,564.78
2031-08-31 | 2,405,564.78 149,325.02 6,355.91 2,256,239.76
2031-09-30 | 2,256,239.76 149,684.27 5,965.71 2,106,555.49
2031-10-31 | 2,106,555.49 143,810.29 5,575.09 1,962,745.20
2031-11-30 | 1,962,745.20 142,400.57 5,198.50 1,820,344.63
2031-12-31 | 1,820,344.63 108,420.46 4,827.03 1,711,924.17
2032-01-31 | 1,711,924.17 106,576.76 4,538.06 1,605,347.41
2032-02-29 | 1,605,347.41 102,839.69 4,253.82 1,502,507.72
2032-03-31 | 1,502,507.72 103,082.84 3,979.72 1,399,424.88
2032-04-30 | 1,399,424.88 98,270.17 3,703.93 1,301,154.71
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2032-05-31 | 1,301,154.71 94,829.05 3,443.46 1,206,325.66
2032-06-30 | 1,206,325.66 95,055.30 3,190.90 1,111,270.36
2032-07-31 | 1,111,270.36 91,065.10 2,938.42 1,020,205.26
2032-08-31 | 1,020,205.26 82,476.88 2,695.48 937,728.38
2032-09-30 | 937,728.38 79,090.64 2,478.95 858,637.74
2032-10-31 | 858,637.74 79,285.89 2,269.80 779,351.85
2032-11-30 | 779,351.85 79,481.80 2,059.98 699,870.05
2032-12-31 | 699,870.05 71,629.74 1,850.33 628,240.31
2033-01-31 | 628,240.31 70,691.46 1,660.55 557,548.85
2033-02-28 | 557,548.85 70,864.04 1,474.07 486,684.81
2033-03-31 | 486,684.81 68,978.96 1,285.96 417,705.85
2033-04-30 | 417,705.85 67,357.56 1,104.66 350,348.29
2033-05-31 | 350,348.29 54,618.70 925.77 295,729.59
2033-06-30 | 295,729.59 48,479.25 782.01 247,250.34
2033-07-31 | 247,250.34 44,864.31 653.50 202,386.03
2033-08-31 | 202,386.03 37,113.68 535.59 165,272.35
2033-09-30 | 165,272.35 36,134.94 438.53 129,137.41
2033-10-31 | 129,137.41 31,473.86 343.37 97,663.55
2033-11-30 | 97,663.55 20,924.24 259.90 76,739.31
2033-12-31 | 76,739.31 20,221.40 204.34 56,517.91
2034-01-31 | 56,517.91 14,344.78 150.49 42,173.13
2034-02-28 | 42,173.13 13,093.71 112.70 29,079.42
2034-03-31 | 29,079.42 10,720.68 77.20 18,358.74
2034-04-30 | 18,358.74 9,196.09 49.65 9,162.65
2034-05-31 | 9,162.65 5,512.33 24.27 3,650.32
2034-06-30 | 3,650.32 3,650.32 10.66 -
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